
Paying to 7 Placings 147
3,140.00$       

1D Time = 13.972 Pool = 816.40$          
2D Time = 14.472 Pool = 722.20$          
3D Time = 14.972 Pool = 628.00$          
4D Time = 15.472 Pool = 533.80$          
5D Time = 15.972 Pool = 439.60$             

1D Placings
1 Grace miller - G Gators Famous Judgw 13.972 204.10$          
2 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 14.107 171.44$          
3 Kyla miller PC Judge Madisun 14.137 146.95$          
4 Olivia Douglas - 2 Winnie 14.212 114.30$          
5 PollyJo Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 14.214 81.64$            
6 Ella Wax - F Flyer 14.268 57.15$            
6 Lilly Davis Fancy Dat Bling Honor 14.299 40.82$            
8 Dayton Bayard Luv me tru 14.432
9 Olivia Douglas - 1 Hooch 14.436

2D Placings
1 Crew McAllister KM Famous Jellybean 14.488 180.55$          
2 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.496 151.66$          
3 Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 14.498 130.00$          
4 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.519 101.11$          
5 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 14.526 72.22$            
6 Karly Johnson Dashn Speed Bug 14.576 50.55$            
7 Teresa Floyd GoMan Go Frenchman 14.603 36.11$            
8 Olivia Benham For Heavens Kate 14.61
8 Brittany Anderson - A Judge Six 14.619

10 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.621
11 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.635
12 Grace miller - R Rubys Dashn Berry 14.637
13 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 14.715
14 Amber Philipsen - R Reds Little Dually 14.721
15 Sage Tietzel Chili 14.753
16 Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake 14.764
17 Riley Bowie KG Cash or Chex 14.783

Jilliaun Meeker - 2 Juno Bia Classy Judge 14.783
19 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.789
20 Megan Kummerfeldt Slick Jewel 14.838
21 Taylor Swanson Supernatural Fame 14.846
22 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.857
23 katie hughes Wimpys glamorous 14.861

Total Entries = 
Jackpot Total = 

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Contact:   Brandon Amos (253)375-3377
Open Barrel Side Pot Results

80% Payback plus $200 Money Added



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
24 Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey 14.866
25 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.896

26 Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 14.917

27 Bridget Scott - 2 Bs Sniper 14.921

28 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 14.929

Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck aka Flashy 14.929

30 Macey Dudley - 1 Indy 14.94

3D Placings
1 Bridget Scott - C Cp Maybelline 14.977 157.00$          
2 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.983 131.88$          
3 Kaia Musgrave Dash Ta Liberty 14.986 113.04$          
4 Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge 14.996 87.92$            
5 Molly Hutchins Captain 15.041 62.80$            
6 Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 15.061 43.96$            
7 Charlotte hernandez Batman 15.113 31.40$            
8 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 15.127
9 Ella Wax - P Paris 15.129

10 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 15.138
11 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 15.15

11 Samantha barber Apollo 15.158

13 Pam Gibson Coin 15.177
14 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.219
15 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.222
16 Emily Pressel Boujee 15.223
17 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.236
18 Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 15.252
19 Alli Honeycutt Macalibslilbitofcash 15.299
20 Winter Felter River 15.341

21 Bo Young Seze “Say-zay” 15.37

22 Addy Marx Titan 15.372

23 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.399

24 Delaney Toth LZK DASHUS DOLLY 15.405

26 Kira Harwell April 15.45

27 Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.457

28 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.462

4D Placings
1 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.483 133.45$          
2 Emily McArthur Skip 15.514 112.10$          
3 Gloria Frohman Fern 15.521 96.08$            
4 Mandee Dudley Gee Six 15.527 74.73$            
5 Sophie Phelan Boomer 15.569 53.38$            
6 Lydia Willert Boone 15.574 37.37$            
7 Judy hess - L LHT Playin Checkers 15.575 26.69$            



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
8 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 15.578
9 Teresa Floyd - 2 Bubbles Highbrow 15.605

10 Heather King - S Sloan 15.608
10 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin ( Vinnie) 15.648
12 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.695
13 Santanna hauser Roanoke 15.712
14 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.716
15 Rosemary Ayers CB Famous Finesse 15.838
16 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.839
17 Bridget Scott - 3 BR LET FREEDOM RING 15.895
18 tawni beres karma 15.898
19 Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix 15.912
20 Taytum Barber Karma 15.963

5D Placings
1 Brittney Long A Shawne Streakingbug 16.002 109.90$          
2 Ella sturgis Chica 16.022 92.32$            
3 Jilliaun Meeker - 1 Winchester 16.026 79.13$            
4 Maddy Offerman Legally French 16.049 61.54$            
5 Mackenzie Roper Faith 16.078 43.96$            
6 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.108 30.77$            
7 Shelby Overby Jessie Bird’s Eye 16.118 21.98$            
8 Paige saarela Daisy 16.141
9 Ashley Kulp Ms CC Olena 16.154

10 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.159
11 Kalli Olson Dolly 16.244
12 Cami Griggs - 3 Tres Seis Says Bye 16.284
13 Dakota Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 16.377
14 Kyra Smith Ace 16.408
15 kaydence maloney diesel 16.673
16 Judy hess - K KGChickscallmefab 16.758
16 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 16.786
18 Macey Dudley - 2 Beth 16.792
19 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.959
20 Cassidy Harter RCA Driftwood Hank 17.026
21 Sarah Haley Barons Dashin Zan 17.102
22 Tracie Schmitt Nuggett 17.183
23 Kim Griggs Tres Seis Says Bye 17.31

24 Kelly Richards My Sandy Pebbles 17.319

25 Madison Thomas Caliber 17.324

26 Nicholas Gordon Mr cinnamon crunch 17.669

27 Bobbi Johnson - 2 Birdie 17.814

28 Kami Bollock Elegant Rockstar 18.314

29 addy wink judge my chex 18.645

30 Grace Struchen Willow 18.759

31 Beth Brueske LSF Makin ChicsBlush 18.775



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

32 Janette Stephenson Reya 18.879

33 Leigha Cooper Mojo 19.589

34 LaRee Callihan Marshall 22.791

35 Grayce Wallace Lilly 23.003
36 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 24.584
37 Megan morrow Dezi 25.286

No Time

Addison Harris Checkmate Judge

Aiden Rich Ciscos red affair

Amber Philipsen - S Shez On Crown

Arlie Kulp SHR Brandywinedrummer

Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss

Bobbi Johnson - 1 Prince

Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy

Jaidyn Aldana Pickles

Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church

Jessica Ford Gambler

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Kim Dale Pepper

Kinslee Thomas Coral

Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon

Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger

Riley barrett Datsa kipa frenchman

Sarah Flansburg RSR Linas Cowgirl “ Maizey”

Sophia Abbarno Nugget

Taylor Hansen Tin Man Cat

Zoe Thompson Rooster



Paying to 4 Placings 58
464.00$    

1D Time = 13.972 Pool = 120.64$    
2D Time = 14.472 Pool = 106.72$    
3D Time = 14.972 Pool = 92.80$      
4D Time = 15.472 Pool = 78.88$      
5D Time = 15.972 Pool = 64.96$      

1D Placings
1 Grace miller - G Gators Famous Judgw 13.972 44.64$      
2 Olivia Douglas - 2 Winnie 14.212 33.78$      
3 Ella Wax - F Flyer 14.268 24.13$      
4 Lilly Davis Fancy Dat Bling Honor 14.299 18.10$      
5 Dayton Bayard Luv me tru 14.432
6 Olivia Douglas - 1 Hooch 14.436

2D Placings
1 Crew McAllister KM Famous Jellybean 14.488 39.49$      
2 Olivia Benham For Heavens Kate 14.61 29.88$      
3 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.621 21.34$      
4 Grace miller - R Rubys Dashn Berry 14.637 16.01$      
5 Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey 14.866

6 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck aka Flashy 14.929

7 Macey Dudley - 1 Indy 14.94

3D Placings
1 Kaia Musgrave Dash Ta Liberty 14.986 34.34$      
2 Ella Wax - P Paris 15.129 25.98$      
3 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 15.138 18.56$      
4 Samantha barber Apollo 15.158 13.92$      
5 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 15.161

6 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.222

7 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.399

8 Kira Harwell April 15.45

9 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.462

10

Total Entries = 
Jackpot Total = 

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Contact:   Brandon Amos (253)375-3377
Youth Barrel Side Pot Results

80% Payback



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

4D Placings
1 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.483 29.19$      
2 Lydia Willert Boone 15.574 22.09$      
3 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 15.578 15.78$      
4 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.716 11.83$      
5 Emma Adams Zorro 15.855

6 tawni beres karma 15.898

7 Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix 15.912

8

5D Placings
1 Ella sturgis Chica 16.022 24.04$      
2 Mackenzie Roper Faith 16.078 18.19$      
3 Ashley Kulp Ms CC Olena 16.154 12.99$      
4 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.159 9.74$        
5 Cami Griggs - 3 Tres Seis Says Bye 16.284

6 Dakota Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 16.377

7 kaydence maloney diesel 16.673

8 Macey Dudley - 2 Beth 16.792

9 Bristol Sutcliffe Bubbles 16.952
10 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.959
11 Faith Hove Secret 17.165
12 Evyn Fischer Ellie 17.173
13 Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi 17.274
14 Madison Thomas Caliber 17.324
15 Kira Warner Stormy 17.531
16 Meilin daniel Kash 17.957
17 Aerilla Marjaimea-Werner Stormy 18.304
18 Kami Bollock Elegant Rockstar 18.314
19 addy wink judge my chex 18.645
20 Grace Adams Mason 19.135
21 Loralei moore Gia 19.767
22 Mackenzie Brickles Rein 22.859
23 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 24.584
24

No Time

Arlie Kulp SHR Brandywinedrummer

Addison Harris Checkmate Judge



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Zoey McInerny Pickles
Gabriyela hernandez - R Robin

Blakely Sutcliffe Ruby



Paying to 2 Placings 29
232.00$      

232.00$    
1D Time = 17.701 Pool = 60.32$        
2D Time = 18.201 Pool = 53.36$        
3D Time = 18.701 Pool = 46.40$        
4D Time = 19.201 Pool = 39.44$        
5D Time = 19.701 Pool = 32.48$        

1D Placings
1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.496 36.19$        
2 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 14.526 24.13$        
3 Brittany Anderson - A Judge Six 14.619

4 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.635

5 Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake 14.764

6 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.857

7 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.896

8 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.983
9

2D Placings
1 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 15.15 32.02$        
2 Pam Gibson Coin 15.177 21.34$        
3 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.219

4 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.236

5 Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.457

6

3D Placings
1 Mandee Dudley Gee Six 15.527 27.84$        
2 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin ( Vinnie) 15.648 18.56$        
3 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.695

4 Rosemary Ayers CB Famous Finesse 15.838
5 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.839

4D Placings

Total Entries = 
Jackpot Total = 

Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Contact:   Brandon Amos
Senior Barrel Results

80% Payback



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
1 Jilliaun Meeker - 1 Winchester 16.026 23.66$        
2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.108 12.99$        
3 Kyra Smith Ace 16.408

5D Placings
1 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 16.786 19.49$        
2 LaRee Callihan Marshall 22.791 12.99$        

No Time
Kim Dale Pepper

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)

Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss

Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon

Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame



Paying to 4 Placings 45
950.00$     

950.00$     
1D Time = 21.449 Pool = 285.00$     242.25$     
2D Time = 22.449 Pool = 256.50$     256.50$     
3D Time = 23.449 Pool = 218.50$     218.50$     
4D Time = 24.449 Pool = 190.00$     190.00$     

Poles 1D 1st1 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 21.449 105.45$     
Poles 1D 2nd2 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck aka Flashy21.621 79.80$       
Poles 1D 3rd3 Olivia Benham For Heavens Kate 21.906 57.00$       
Poles 1D 4th4 Emma Adams Zorro 22.327 42.75$       

Poles 2D 1st1 Kira Harwell April 22.906 94.91$       
Poles 2D 2nd2 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 23.038 71.82$       
Poles 2D 3rd3 Zoey McInerny Pickles 23.221 51.30$       
Poles 2D 4th4 38.48$       

Poles 3D 1st1 Maddy Offerman Legally French 23.643 80.85$       
Poles 3D 2nd2 Addy Marx Titan 23.792 61.18$       
Poles 3D 3rdKalli Olson Doll 23.831 43.70$       
Poles 3D 4th4 Kaylee Marcil Lacy 23.946 32.78$       

5

Poles 4D 1st1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 24.584 70.30$       123.50$     
Poles 4D 2nd2 Lisa Doyle Classyashell 24.601 53.20$       
Poles 4D 3rd3 Amber Philipsen - R Reds Little Dually 25.078 38.00$       
Poles 4D 4th4 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 25.771 28.50$       

5 Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi 26.096

6 Dakota Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 26.365

80% Payback + $100 Added

Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
Contact:  Brandon Amos

Pole Bending Side Pot Results

Total Entries = 
Jackpot Total = 

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
7 Laynie Stephenson pig 26.554

8 Ella sturgis Chica 26.857

9 kaydence maloney diesel 27.181

10 Santanna hauser Roanoke 27.405

11 Bristol Sutcliffe Bubbles 27.819

12 Amber Philipsen - S Shez On Crown 30.329

13 Shelby Overby Jessie Bird’s Eye 31.849

14 Macey keeling Dolly 32.471

15 Grace Struchen Willow 34.159

16 LaRee Callihan Marshall 35.944

17 Megan morrow Dezi 37.975

18 Heather King - B Barney 38.593

19 Zoe Thompson Rooster 41.766

20 Winter Felter River 42.803

Brylynn Elliott - S Secret

Grace Adams Mason

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie

April Sansevere Pickles

Lydia Willert Boone

Megan Kummerfeldt Slick Jewel

Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey

Jaidyn Aldana Pickles

Sydney Nedrow Sister

Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend

Faith Hove Secret

Blakely Sutcliffe Ruby

Kyra Smith Ace

No Time


